
111 CC Decision (6th & 7th April, 2021) 

599/ 
OR-19 
/ 2021-
2022 

Gajapati College Of 
Pharmacy T P 
Educational Trust 
Main Road At 
Ranipenthaparalakhe
mundi Distt Gajapati  

PCI  659 
D.Pharm Course 

Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 
academic session for 60 admissions for 
D.Pharm course. 

The Member 
Secretary Orissa 
State Board of 
Pharmacy 
Directorate of Drugs 
Control Building  
P O Mancheswar 
Railway Colony 
Bhubaneswar 

600/ 
OR-20 
/ 2021-
2022 

Maruti Pharmacy 
College Forest 
Parkbarahgodabargarh  

 PCI  1335 

D.Pharm Course 

It was noted that D.Pharm course is already  
approved  upto 2021-2022 academic session 
for 60 admission. 
 
It was decided to insist for submission of 
full compliance of requirements as  
prescribed in concerned Education 
Regulations particularly with regard to 
teaching staff within 3 days of receipt of 
communication. 

The Member 
Secretary Orissa 
State Board of 
Pharmacy 
Directorate of Drugs 
Control Building  
P O Mancheswar 
Railway Colony 
Bhubaneswar 

601 
OR-23 
/ 2021-
2022 

Shikshya O 
Sambhabana  

PCI  4044 

D.Pharm Course 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-
2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 
12 for D.Pharm course.

The Member 
Secretary Orissa 
State Board of 
Pharmacy 
Directorate of Drugs 
Control Building  
P O Mancheswar 
Railway Colony 
Bhubaneswar 

602/ 
OR-26 
/ 2021-
2022 

Instt Of Pharmacy 
And Technology 
Salipur P O Salipur 
Distt Cuttack  

PCI  943 

D.Pharm Course, 
B.Pharm Course & 
M.Pharm Course 

1. D.Pharm course is already approved 
upto 2022-2023 academic session for 60 
admissions. 

 
2.   B.Pharm course is already approved upto 

2022-2023 academic session for 100 
admissions.  

 
3.   M.Pharm course - 
 

M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics)-15 
M.Pharm (Pharmaceutical Chemistry)-15 
M.Pharm (Pharmaceutical Analysis & 
Quality Assurance) - 15  

D.Pharm 
 
The Member 
Secretary Orissa 
State Board of 
Pharmacy 
Directorate of Drugs 
Control Building  
P O Mancheswar 
Railway Colony 
Bhubaneswar 

The Registrar, Biju 
Patnaik University of 
Technology, Rourkela, 
Camp at CET, Kalinga 
Nagar, Near 

iptoffice
Highlight


